Position

Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Senior Management Analyst
Senior Accountant
Accounting Technician Il

Accounting Technician Il

Other Positions Held City

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$67,692
$27,264
$21,383
$19,505
$18,616
$17,962
$14,021

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$2,521
$1,658
$2,404
$1,435
$1,942
$28,378



