Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting Technician II		Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$67,692	\$0
Accounting Technician II		Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$27,264	\$2,521
Accounting Technician II		Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$21,383	\$1,658
Senior Management Analyst		Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$19,505	\$2,404
Senior Accountant		Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$18,616	\$1,435
Accounting Technician II		Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$17,962	\$1,942
Accounting Technician II		Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$14,021	\$28,378